
59. (Adults) As you may know, Bruce Jenner has transitioned to a woman, and is now known 

as Caitlyn Jenner. Is your opinion of Caitlyn Jenner favorable, unfavorable, or haven't 

you heard enough about her? 

 

                     ADULTS................................ 

                                          AGE IN YRS....... 

                     Tot    Men    Wom    18-34  35-54  55+ 

 

Favorable            34%    24%    43%    48%    34%    26% 

Unfavorable          32     39     26     24     31     40 

Hvn't hrd enough     18     21     15     17     18     17 

REFUSED              16     17     16     12     17     18 

 

 

60. (Adults) Overall, how much social acceptance, if any, of transgender people do you 

think there is in this country today; a lot, some, only a little, or none at all? 

 

                     ADULTS................................ 

                                          AGE IN YRS....... 

                     Tot    Men    Wom    18-34  35-54  55+ 

 

A lot                17%    19%    15%    14%    18%    19% 

Some                 44     43     45     50     43     41 

Only a little        31     29     33     31     31     31 

None at all           3      4      2      4      4      2 

DK/NA                 5      5      5      -      5      6 

 

 

61. (Adults) Do you think more acceptance of transgender people would be a good thing or 

a bad thing for the country or that it would not make much difference either way? 

 

                     ADULTS................................ 

                                          AGE IN YRS....... 

                     Tot    Men    Wom    18-34  35-54  55+ 

 

Good thing           32%    25%    38%    48%    36%    19% 

Bad thing            21     26     16     15     22     25 

Not much difference  43     45     41     36     39     51 

DK/NA                 4      5      4      1      4      5 

 

 

62. (Adults) Do you think Bruce Jenner transitioning from male to female will make 

society more accepting of transgender people, less accepting of transgender people, or 

won't change society's feelings toward transgender people one way or the other? 

 

                     ADULTS................................ 

                                          AGE IN YRS....... 

                     Tot    Men    Wom    18-34  35-54  55+ 

 

More accepting       30%    28%    31%    41%    30%    22% 

Less accepting        7     10      4      3      7     10 

Won't change         57     57     58     54     56     62 

DK/NA                 6      6      6      2      7      7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



63. (Adults) Does Bruce Jenner transitioning from male to female make you feel more 

accepting of transgender people, less accepting of transgender people, or hasn't it 

changed your feelings toward transgender people one way or the other? 

 

                     ADULTS................................ 

                                          AGE IN YRS....... 

                     Tot    Men    Wom    18-34  35-54  55+ 

 

More accepting        7%     6%     8%     9%     7%     6% 

Less accepting        9     10      7      4      9     12 

Hasn't change        81     81     81     87     80     78 

DK/NA                 3      3      4      -      4      4 

 


